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Fir Tree Mount Cable Ties

Bundling and Securing
Self-Affixing Cable Ties

PART
NO. TYPE

Min. 
Tensile

Strength
lbs. (N)

Max. 
Bundle 

Diameter
in. (mm)

Length
(L)

in. (mm)

Mounting 
Hole Dia.
in. (mm)

Panel 
Thickness
in. (mm)

Material
Cable Tie

Material
Fir Tree Color

Pkg. 
Qty.

156-00882
T50RFT
5.5SD

50.0 
(225.0)

2.0 
(45.0)

8.0 
(203.2)

0.2 - 0.22 
(5.0 - 5.7)

0.03–0.12 
(0.7–4.5)

PA66HS PA66HIRHS Black 500

156-00457
T50RFT7HD

50.0 
(225.0)

1.8 
(50.0)

8.0 
(200.0)

0.24 - 0.28 
(6.2 - 7.2)

0.03–0.28 
(0.8–7.0)

PA46 PA46 Brown 500

156-00329
50.0 

(225.0)
1.8 

(45.0)
8.0 

(200.0)
0.24 - 0.28 
(6.3 - 7.1)

0.03–0.28 
(0.8–7.0)

PA66HS PA66HIRHS Black 500

150-31093 T50SFT6LG
50.0 

(225.0)
1.4 

(30.0)
6.0 

(160.0)
0.25 - 0.28 
(6.5 - 7.0)

0.03–0.24 
(0.75–6.0)

PA66HS PA66HIRHS Black 500

150-31098
T50RFT6LG

50.0 
(222.0)

2.0 
(45.0)

8.0 
(200.0)

0.25 - 0.28 
(6.5 - 7.0)

0.03–0.24 
(0.75–6.0)

PA46 PA46 Gray 500

150-31091
50.0 

(225.0)
2.0 

(45.0)
8.0 

(202.0)
0.25 - 0.28 
(6.5 - 7.0)

0.03–0.24 
(0.75–6.0)

PA66HS PA66HIRHS Black 500

156-00157 T50RFT6
50.0 

(225.0)
2.0 

(45.0)
8.0 

(202.0)
0.25 - 0.28 
(6.4 - 7.1)

0.03–0.12 
(0.75–3.0)

PA66HS PA66HIRHS Black 500

156-00156 T50SFT6
50.0 

(225.0)
1.4 

(35.0)
6.0 

(160.0)
0.26 - 0.28 
(6.5 - 7.0)

0.03–0.12 
(0.75–3.0)

PA66HS PA66HIRHS Black 500

156-00056 T50SFT7
50.0 

(225.0)
1.4 

(35.0)
6.0 

(160.0)
0.26 - 0.28 
(6.5 - 7.0)

0.03–0.28 
(0.8–7.0)

PA66HS PA66HS Black 500

111-85871 T50RFT7
50.0 

(225.0)
2.0 

(45.0)
7.9 

(202.0)
0.26 - 0.28 
(6.5 - 7.0)

0.03–0.28 
(0.8–7.0)

PA66HS PA66HS Black 500

111-05350 T50IFT7
50.0 

(225.0)
3.3 

(85.0)
11.8 

(305.0)
0.26 - 0.28 
(6.5 - 7.0)

0.03–0.28 
(0.8–7.0)

PA66HS PA66HS Black 500

156-00054 T50IFT6LG
50.0 

(225.0)
3.3 

(85.0)
12.0 

(305.0)
0.26 - 0.28 
(6.5 - 7.0)

0.03–0.24 
(0.75–6.0)

PA66HS PA66HIR Black 500

156-00066 T50LFT6
50.0 

(225.0)
4.3 

(110.0)
15.0 

(390.0)
0.26 - 0.28 
(6.5 - 7.0)

0.03–0.12 
(0.75–3.0)

PA66HS PA66HIRHS Black 500

156-00055
T50LFT7

50.0 
(225.0)

4.3 
(110.0)

15.0 
(390.0)

0.26 - 0.28 
(6.5 - 7.0)

0.03–0.28 
(0.8–7.0)

PA66HS PA66HS Black 500

156-00282
50.0 

(225.0)
3.4 

(85.0)
15.0 

(380.0)
0.26 - 0.28 
(6.5 - 7.0)

0.03–0.28 
(0.8–7.0)

PA66HS PA66HS Black 500

156-00376 T50RFT8
50.0 

(225.0)
1.8 

(48.0)
8.0 

(202.0)
0.3 - 0.31 
(7.7 - 8.0)

0.02–0.26 
(0.8–6.0)

PA66HS PA66HS Black 500

156-00377 T50IFT8
50.0 

(225.0)
3.4 

(81.0)
12.0 

(305.0)
0.3 - 0.31 
(7.7 - 8.0)

0.03–0.24 
(0.8–5.0)

PA66HS PA66HS Black 500

156-00378 T50LFT8
50.0 

(225.0)
4.2 

(105.0)
15.0 

(380.0)
0.3 - 0.31 
(7.7 - 8.0)

0.03–0.20 
(0.8–5.0)

PA66HS PA66HS Black 500

Dimensions are approximate and subject to technical changes. Use Part No. for ordering and Type for specification purposes. 
Installation tools: EVO7, EVO7SP, EVO9, EVO9HT, MK7P, MK7HT, MK9P.

2-Piece Fir Tree Mount and Cable Tie Assemblies
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PART
NO. TYPE

Min. 
Tensile

Strength
lbs. (N)

Max. 
Bundle 

Diameter
in. (mm)

Length
(L)

in. (mm)

Mounting 
Hole Dia.
in. (mm)

Panel 
Thickness
in. (mm)

Material
Cable Tie

Material
Fir Tree Color

Pkg. 
Qty.

156-00091
T50RFT10

50.0 
(225.0)

1.8 
(45.0)

8.0 
(203.2)

0.38 - 0.39 
(9.7 - 10.0)

0.03–0.20 
(0.8–5.0)

PA66HS PA66HS Black 500

111-85810
50.0 

(225.0)
1.8 

(45.0)
8.0 

(200.0)
0.38 - 0.39 
(9.7 - 10.0)

0.03–0.20 
(0.8–5.0)

PA66HS PA66HS Black 500

156-00092 T50IFT10
50.0 

(225.0)
3.4 

(81.0)
12.0 

(305.0)
0.38 - 0.39 
(9.7 - 10.0)

0.03–0.20 
(0.8–5.0)

PA66HS PA66HS Black 500

156-00093 T50LFT10
50.0 

(225.0)
4.3 

(110.0)
15.0 

(380.0)
0.38 - 0.39 
(9.7 - 10.0)

0.03–0.20 
(0.8–5.0)

PA66HS PA66HS Black 500

156-01336 PT2AFT6LG
51.7 

(230.0)
1.4 

(35.0)
5.7 

(145.0)
0.25 - 0.28 
(6.4 - 7.1)

0.03–0.24 
(0.75–6.0)

PEEK PA46 Beige, Gray 500

156-01555
PAT100R
FT6LG

100.0 
(445.0)

1.4 
(35.0)

5.9 
(149.9)

0.22 - 0.25 
(5.6 - 6.4)

0.05–0.24 
(1.25–6.0)

PAEK PAEK Beige 500

156-01513
PAT100L
FT6LG

100.0 
(445.0)

2.0 
(50.8)

7.9 
(200.7)

0.22 - 0.25 
(5.6 - 6.4)

0.05–0.24 
(1.25–6.0)

PAEK PAEK Beige 500

156-00068 WSSFT9A
120.0 
(535.0)

2.3 
(57.0)

9.0 
(228.0)

0.34 - 0.36 
(8.7 - 9.2)

0.04–0.26 
(1.0–6.5)

PA66HIRHSUV PA66HIRHSUV Black 100

156-00072 WSSFT9B
120.0 
(535.0)

2.3 
(57.0)

9.0 
(228.0)

0.34 - 0.36 
(8.7 - 9.2)

0.04–0.62 
(1.0–15.8)

PA66HS PA66HIRHSUV Black 100

156-00071 T120RFT9B
120.0 
(535.0)

4.0 
(100.0)

15.0 
(380.0)

0.34 - 0.36 
(8.7 - 9.2)

0.04–0.62 
(1.0–15.8)

PA66HS PA66HIRHSUV Black 100

156-00067 T120RFT9A
120.0 
(535.0)

4.0 
(100.0)

15.0 
(380.0)

0.34 - 0.36 
(8.7 - 9.2)

0.04–0.26 
(1.0–6.5)

PA66HS PA66HIRHSUV Black 100

156-00069 WSIFT9A
120.0 
(535.0)

4.0 
(102.0)

15.0 
(387.0)

0.34 - 0.36 
(8.7 - 9.2)

0.04–0.62 
(1.0–6.5)

PA66HS PA66HIRHSUV Black 100

156-00070 WSRFT9A
120.0 
(535.0)

4.1 
(105.0)

15.0 
(380.0)

0.34 - 0.36 
(8.7 - 9.2)

0.04–0.62 
(1.0–6.5)

PA66HS PA66HIRHSUV Black 100

156-00074 WSRFT9B
120.0 
(535.0)

4.1 
(105.0)

15.0 
(380.0)

0.34 - 0.36 
(8.7 - 9.2)

0.04–0.62 
(1.0–15.8)

PA66HS PA66HIRHSUV Black 100

Dimensions are approximate and subject to technical changes. Use Part No. for ordering and Type for specification purposes. 
Installation tools: EVO7, EVO7SP, EVO9, EVO9HT, MK7P, MK7HT, MK9P.

Fir Tree Mount Cable Ties

Bundling and Securing
Self-Affixing Cable Ties

2-Piece Fir Tree Mount and Cable Tie Assemblies


